
Merced Civic Center
678 W. 18th Street
Merced, CA  95340

CITY OF MERCED

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-179 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Passed

File created: In control:4/25/2016 City Council/Public Finance and Economic
Development Authority/Parking Authority/Successor
Agency to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: Final action:5/16/2016 5/16/2016

Title: SUBJECT: Award Bid to D.A. Wood Construction, Inc., for the Sewer & Water Main Replacement In
Alley Between 21st-22nd Street & W-U Street Project 116039

REPORT IN BRIEF
Consider awarding a construction contract in the amount of $455,481 for the replacement of the
sewer and water mains within the alley between 21st-22nd Streets and W-U Streets.

RECOMMENDATION
City Council - Adopt a motion:

A.  Awarding the bid for the Sewer & Water Main Replacement In Alley Between 21st-22nd Street & W
-U Street Project 116039, to D. A. Wood Construction, Inc., in the amount of $455,481; and,

B.  Authorizing the City Manager to execute the necessary documents and to approve change orders
not to exceed 10% of the total contract.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Location Map, 2. Bid Results, 3. Construction Contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council/Public Finance and
Economic Development
Authority/Parking
Authority/Successor Agency to the
Redevelopment Agency

5/16/2016 1 Pass

CITY OF MERCED Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

